Heidelberg Township Meeting Agenda

Regular Meeting

Call to Order	
Pledge of Allegiance	
Recording of Meeting	
Recognition of Press	
Public Comment on Agenda Items	
Approve minutes of the May 16, 2024 regu	lar meeting.
Executive Session:	
Payment of Bills	
Monthly Reports:	
	Characa Dasharasa
Regional EMS Steering Committee	Steven Bachman
Fire Company	David Fink and Jay Scheffler
Emergency Management Coordinator	Dawn Didra
Ambulance Service	Steven Bachman-NOVA report
Veterans Memorial Committee	Steven Bachman
Farmland Preservation Board	Steven Bachman
Lynn-Heidelberg Historical Society	Steven Bachman
Director of Office Operations	Jonathan Jakum
Director of Parks and Recreation	Steven Bachman
Director of Public Works	David Fink
Road Superintendent	Kevin Huber
Township Administrator	Dawn Didra
Zoning Officer	Dawn Didra
Township Engineer	Geoff Dean
Environmental Advisory Council	Jonathan Jakum

Township Solicitor	Keith Strohl	
Subdivision/Land Development: A new Pr Heights Subdivision. Planning Commission to	eliminary Plan has been received for the Heidelberg meet June 24, 2024.	
Unfinished Business		
☐ Buckery Road Bridge Demolition		
Potato Barn Quotes		
Fire Code Ordinance		
Resident Communications Proposals		
Barry Isett & Associates		
Ag Security Area Advisory Council Vacancy		
Sign new Plan NL agreement in accordance	with the Multi-Municipal Comprehensive Plan	
New Business		
Bridge Funding		
Adopt Resolution #2024-24 Township fee so	chedule (Updated to include Barry Isett fees)	
Planning Commission vacancy		
NOVA (Northern Valley Emergency Medical	Services, Inc.) Funding Request	
Ordinance #2024-3 Updates to the Drivewa	y Contractors Ordinance	
Additions to the Agricultural Security Area - Schmidt 6335 Saddle Rd, 26.8 acres	- Kevin & Kelly Ebert 6270 Saddle Rd, 47 +/- acres and Travers & Shannon	
☐ Jones Road Water Culvert Maintenance Agr	reement	
Office Hours		
Public Comment		
Correspondence		
Certificate of Referenda		

Wildland Conservancy – Request to Assist with Input for their Strategic Plan
Northwestern Rec Commission: Request for assistance from local Fire Co. for parking/traffic control
Lehigh County Office of Community and Economic Development: "Urban County" Designation
Northwestern Swim & Fitness
Adjournment Adjournment A motion to adjourn the meeting at [time].